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L12 Woodleys Farm - Wednesday 2nd November to Friday 18th November 2016
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Measured Noise Levels at Attended Survey Locations

Attended Survey . dB LAeq, | dB LA10, | dB LA90,
Location Date Day Start Time 15min 15min 15min
12:00 67 70 64
30/09/2016 Fri 12:15 68 70 65
12:30 69 70 64
S3 11:00 68 70 65
11:15 68 70 64
13/10/2016 Thu 1130 68 =0 65
11:45 67 70 64
12:30 47 50 38
14/06/2017 Wed 12:45 44 48 38
S4 13:00 47 48 38
15:15 51 50 45
12/07/2017 Wed 15:30 50 51 46
15:45 50 52 47
14:00 59 60 56
14:15 57 59 55
14/06/2016 Tue 1430 58 9 3
S5 14:45 60 61 52
10:45 54 N/A 43
31/10/2016 Mon 11:00 52 N/A 43
11:15 47 N/A 42
14:15 55 59 44
14/10/2016 Fri 14:30 56 61 44
6 14:45 56 60 46
10:45 57 62 46
31/10/2016 Mon 11:00 58 62 46
11:15 56 59 45
13:00 50 52 48
30/09/2016 Fri 13:15 49 50 47
S7 13:30 48 50 45
11:15 62 63 61
13/10/2016 Thu 11:30 62 63 61
11:45 62 63 61
10:30 57 62 47
30/09/2016 Fri 10:45 56 60 46
11:00 57 61 47
NML3 13:00 59 63 52
13:15 59 63 51
13/10/2016 Thu 1330 50 53 5
13:45 58 62 51
10:30 59 64 44
30/09/2016 Fri 10:45 57 62 43
11:00 58 63 43
NML4 12:57 59 63 47
13/10/2016 Thu 13:12 60 64 47
13:27 60 64 48
15:00 73 77 46
14/06/2017 Wed 15:15 73 78 48
15:30 74 78 50
NML5 14:00 73 76 45
12/07/2017 Wed 14:15 71 75 45
14:30 72 76 47




Appendix 8.9 Noise Survey Results

Measured Noise Levels at Road Traffic Noise Survey Locations

Road Traffic Noise . dB LAeq, | dB LA10, | dB LA90,

Survey Location Date Day Start Time 1hr 1hr 1hr
14:00 69 72 61

S8 01/11/2016 Tue 15:00 69 71 63

16:00 69 71 62

14:00 72 76 59

S9 01/11/2016 Tue 15:00 73 76 62

16:00 73 76 61

10:00 68 72 49

S11 01/11/2016 Tue 11:00 68 72 53

12:00 69 73 53




